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OTHER STAFF 
 
South Customer 
Engineering:  
3613 4th Ave. S. 
Seattle, WA 98134 
Office: (206) 386-4200 
Fax: (206) 386-4222 
 
OOC Manager 
Cecile Bamer 
Office: (206) 386-4203 
Cecile.Bamer@seattle.gov 
 
Residential Supervisor 
Jeff Jones 
Office: (206) 386-4278 
Jeff.Jones@seattle.gov 
 
Commercial Supervisors 
Andrew Misoda 
Office: (206) 727-3597 
Andrew.Misoda@seattle.gov 
 
Toni Gamble 
Office: (206) 615-0656 
Toni.Gamble@seattle.gov 
 
Admin Supervisors 
Shelby Calipes 
Office: (206) 386-4247 
Shelby.Calipes@seattle.gov 
Voluntary Underground 
 
Special Projects 
Tracy Kamimae 
Office: (206) 386-4093 
Tracy.Kimamae@seattle.gov 
Seawall 
Alaska Way Viaduct 
1st Hill Street Car 
SDOT 
Waterfront Seattle 
Flat Rates 
Seattle Tunnel Partners 
 
Outages & Flood Light 
Rentals 
Michael Gabrielson 
Office: (206) 727-3591 
Michael.Gabrielson@seattle.gov 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

   

   

 

  
 

Richard Ohashi 
Phone: (206) 386-1674 
Richard.Ohashi@seattle.gov 
 

Tom Gravell 
Phone: (206) 386-1672 
Tom.Gravell@seattle.gov 
 

ELECTRIC SERVICE REPESENTATIVES 
John Harvey 
Phone: (206) 386-4275 
John.Harvey@seattle.gov 
 

Bill Danbom 
Phone: (206) 386-1797 
Bill.Dambom@seattle.gov 
 

Chau Luu 
Phone: (206) 386-1671 
Chau.Luu@seattle.gov 
 

Michael Gabrielson 
Phone: (206) 727-3591 
Michael.Gabrielson@seattle.gov 
 

Antonio Hernandez 
Phone: (206) 386-1635 
Antonio.Hernandez@seattle.gov 
 

Roy Carbonell 
Phone: (206) 386-1692 
Roy.Carbonell@seattle.gov 
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